---------
5F==~E -- --­._- -­r~'-'-_ ------- - WS57C43B ---~~ -
WAFERSCALE INTEGRATION, INC.
HIGH SPEED 4K x 8 CMOS PROMIRPROM
• Ultra-Fast Access Time
- 35 ns
• Low Power Consumption
• Fast Programming

ADDRESSES
V'L ___ -<I '-------------------------r- lAS --1
DATA ::: ~-----D.'I-:r.-i\-IN-----..... >_< ... __ D_A_:rA_O_U_T __
Vpp
~l'. - ~,~~ ~ .. ~ '"~
V,H
CSl/Vpp
CS.
----------------------------~Jri~-------------------2-12
PROGRAMMING/ERASURE/PROGRAMMERS
Refer to Section 5.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPEED PACKAGE
PART NUMBER
(ns) TYPE
WS57C43B-350 35 24 Pin CEROIp, 0.6"
WS57C43B-35J 35 28 Pin PLOCC
WS57C43B-35S 35 24 Pin Plastic DIP, 0.3"
WS57C43B-35T 35 24 Pin CEROIp, 0.3"
WS57C43B-45CMB 45 28 Pad CLLCC
WS57C43B-450 45 24 Pin CEROIp, 0.6"
WS57C43B-4501 45 24 Pin CEROIP, 0.6"
WS57C43B-450MB 45 24 Pin CEROIP, 0.6"
WS57C43B-45J 45 28 Pin PLOCC
WS57C43B-45S 45 24 Pin Plastic DIP, 0.3"
WS57C43B-45T 45 24 Pin CEROIp, 0.3"
WS57C43B-45TI 45 24 Pin CEROIp, 0.3"
WS57C43B-45TMB 45 24 Pin CEROIp, 0.3"
WS57C43B-45Y 45 24 Pin CEROIp, 0.6"
WS57C43B-55CMB 55 28 Pad CLLCC
WS57C43B-550 55 24 Pin CEROIp, 0.6"
WS57C43B-550MB 55 24 Pin CEROIp, 0.6"
WS57C43B-55TI 55 24 Pin CEROIP, 0.3"
WS57C43B-55TMB 55 24 Pin CEROIP, 0.3"
WS57C43B-55Y 55 24 Pin CEROIp, 0.6"
WS57C43B-700 70 24 Pin CEROIp, 0.6"
WS57C43B-70TMB 70 24 Pin CEROIp, 0.3"
WS57C43B
PACKAGE
OPERATING WSI
TEMPERATURE MANUFACTURING